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ROI Gained by Working with Loftware

We have recognized savings in one or more of the following areas:

Labeling Delays and Downtime

Mislabeling

Regulatory Non-Compliance

Customer Dissatisfaction

Costly Maintenance

57%

47%

38%

35%

32%

Source: TechValidate survey of 133 users of Loftware
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